RHODE ISLAND RELIABILITY PROJECT

ROUTE STATISTICS FROM DESKTOP ANALYSIS

Length (Miles)

Number of Municipalities

Wetland Areas Traversed by ROW (Acres)

R/T/E Species Habitat Traversed by ROW
(Acres)

Number of Residences within 500 feet of ROW

Number of Residential “clusters” within 500 feet
of ROW

PROV1-613988-1

Preferred Route

Alternate Route

22

62

28

311

22

54

120

168

237

19



