RHODE ISLAND RELIABILITY PROJECT

ROUTE STATISTICS FROM DESKTOP ANALYSIS

	Preferred Route	Alternate Route
Length (Miles)	22	54
Number of Municipalities	6	9
Wetland Areas Traversed by ROW (Acres)	62	120
R/T/E Species Habitat Traversed by ROW (Acres)	28	168
Number of Residences within 500 feet of ROW	311	237
Number of Residential "clusters" within 500 feet of ROW	22	19